
Description
FY2011 Actuals

(9216)
FY2012 Conference

Committee (9050)
FY2012 Authorized

(9055)
FY2012

Management Plan
(9056)

FY2013 Governor
(9494)

FY2013 Governor
Amended (9727)

FY2013 Governor vs FY2013 Governor
Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Law

99,652.2 99,652.2 97,241.9 97,241.985,393.6 0.0 0.0%91,297.6Department Totals

Funding Sources:
1,947.3 1,947.3 1,965.9 1,965.91,947.3 0.0 0.0%1,034.81002  Fed Rcpts (Fed)

274.0 274.0 308.3 308.3274.0 0.0 0.0%183.91003  G/F Match (UGF)
68,898.4 68,898.4 64,680.9 64,680.954,639.8 0.0 0.0%63,778.81004  Gen Fund (UGF)

791.3 791.3 842.4 842.4791.3 0.0 0.0%667.41005  GF/Prgm (DGF)
22,810.1 22,810.1 24,478.6 24,478.622,810.1 0.0 0.0%21,105.81007  I/A Rcpts (Other)

89.7 89.7 92.0 92.089.7 0.0 0.0%87.21037  GF/MH (UGF)
554.4 554.4 566.4 566.4554.4 0.0 0.0%480.71055  IA/OIL HAZ (Other)
106.2 106.2 106.2 106.2106.2 0.0 0.0%234.91061  CIP Rcpts (Other)
15.0 15.0 0.0 0.015.0 0.0 0.0%0.01092  MHTAAR (Other)

1,477.6 1,477.6 1,477.6 1,477.61,477.6 0.0 0.0%1,477.61105  PFund Rcpt (Other)
865.2 865.2 871.0 871.0865.2 0.0 0.0%642.61108  Stat Desig (Other)

1,658.0 1,658.0 1,686.3 1,686.31,658.0 0.0 0.0%1,461.61141  RCA Rcpts (DGF)
165.0 165.0 166.3 166.3165.0 0.0 0.0%142.31168  Tob Ed/Ces (DGF)

Totals:
69,262.1 69,262.1 65,081.2 65,081.255,003.5 0.0 0.0%64,049.9Unrestricted General (UGF)
2,614.3 2,614.3 2,695.0 2,695.02,614.3 0.0 0.0%2,271.3Designated General (DGF)

25,828.5 25,828.5 27,499.8 27,499.825,828.5 0.0 0.0%23,941.6Other Funds
1,947.3 1,947.3 1,965.9 1,965.91,947.3 0.0 0.0%1,034.8Federal Funds
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